
Трейловый забег "РОМАШКА"
29.05.2021г.

ПРОТОКОЛ РЕЗУЛЬТАТОВ
2 вершины

№ Фамилия, имя Коллектив ГР Номер Результат Место
1 Табачкова Арина Озерскично 2007 70 0:34:00 1
2 Щекотов Макар Лыжники, Копейск 2010 32 0:35:08 2
3 Мажитов Артем Лыжники, Копейск 2009 30 0:35:21 3
4 Женина Ирина Гранит, Озерск 1960 49 0:53:42 4
5 Багаева Екатерина Челябинскично 1992 69 0:57:11 5
6 Дроздова Лариса Челябинскично 1973 7 1:20:30 6
7 Акимова Татьяна Гранит, Озерск 1956 59 1:23:13 7

 3 вершины
№ Фамилия, имя Коллектив ГР Номер Результат Место

1 Вавилин Михаил Vavilin ocr, Челя 1988 66 0:50:00 1
2 Некрасов Глеб Челябинскично 1987 63 0:51:36 2
3 Власов Алексей Кыштымично 1991 20 0:51:51 3
4 Рахимов Валерий Озерскично 1987 19 0:52:37 4
5 Варанкин Даниил Челябинскично 1995 68 0:53:12 5
6 Леонов Адександр Вишневогорск 1992 27 0:54:19 6
7 Романов Александр ДЮСШ Кыштым 2004 3 0:54:58 7
8 Симонов Иван ДЮСШ Кыштым 2006 61 0:56:11 8
9 Хисматуллин Ринат Снежинск 1992 53 0:57:27 9
10 Овчинников  Денис Нязепетровск 1986 17 0:59:23 10
11 Черданцев Иван Кыштымично 1991 50 0:59:39 11
12 Кулагин Андрей Кыштым 1980 18 1:00:15 12
13 Турышев Александр Озерскично 1956 46 1:02:22 13
14 Низамов  Дамир Тюбук 2004 36 1:02:55 14
15 Загайнова Александра Ермак, Тюмень 1998 33 1:04:59 15
16 Трапезников Максим ДЮСШ Кыштым 2007 43 1:07:34 16
17 Варанкин Александр Челябинскично 1966 60 1:08:05 17
18 Барышников Александр Кыштым 1990 47 1:11:23 18
19 Галкин Павел Челябинскично 1952 12 1:11:27 19
20 Шишков Егор ДЮСШ Кыштым 2006 51 1:11:30 20
21 Крамарь Кристина Кыштымично 1992 29 1:11:54 21
22 Энгель Ольга Березка, Копейск 1977 5 1:12:06 22
23 Гуревич Лариса Челябинскично 1976 90 1:13:35 23
24 Багаев Кирилл Челябинскично 1993 8 1:14:41 24
25 Кадокин Виктор Челябинскично 1958 22 1:14:52 25
26 Криницин Евгений TravelRunning, Че 1981 52 1:18:20 26
27 Щекотов Алексей Лыжники, Копейск 1977 42 1:18:52 27
28 Кирпиченков Дмитрий Екатеринбургич 1972 9 1:20:11 28
29 Женин Константин Гранит, Озерск 1961 39 1:21:55 29
30 Корпылева  Анастасия Озерскично 1983 45 1:24:45 30
31 Мажитов Равиль Лыжники, Копейск 1979 10 1:37:21 31
32 Шелкоплясов Валерий Каслинский р-н 1950 13 1:47:45 32
33 Сокольский Николай Каслинский р-н 1947 62 1:52:48 33
34 Валиахметов Тагир Челябинскично 1975 48 2:31:02 34
35 Корпылев Степан Озерскично 2003 34 сошел
36 Кузнецова  Влада ДЮСШ Кыштым 2005 23 сошла



Трейловый забег "РОМАШКА"
29.05.2021г.

ПРОТОКОЛ РЕЗУЛЬТАТОВ

5 вершин
№ Фамилия, имя Коллектив ГР Номер Результат Место

1 Гуревич Никита Ермак, Тюмень 1997 2 1:47:42 1
2 Табачков Роман Озерскично 1977 40 1:50:46 2
3 Крячко Евгений Магнитогорскич 1986 28 2:01:20 3
4 Грачев Игорь Касли 1979 15 2:13:35 4
5 Нещерет Наталья Челябинскично 1983 26 2:13:38 5
6 Абубакирова Гюльнара I Run, Троицкий р 1978 44 2:30:02 6
7 Никитенко Вадим Магнитогорскич 1979 38 2:31:15 7
8 Оршанский Виталий Челябинскично 1979 67 2:32:18 8
9 Григорьев Жека СТИХИЯ, Троицкий 1990 31 2:34:25 9
10 Тохтарева Галина Касли 1981 25 2:35:29 10
11 Богушов Александр TravelRunning, Че 1986 14 2:40:48 11
12 Закиров Руслан Челябинск, Челяби 1989 56 2:43:17 12
13 Пунтус Сергей Копейскично 1983 54 2:43:29 13
14 Скомарох Максим TravelRunning, Че 1979 57 2:47:02 14
15 Двинских Владислав Челябинскично 1978 4 2:48:16 15
16 Решетников Дмитрий Челябинскично 1973 58 2:48:49 16
17 Акатьева Юлия Челябинскично 1984 37 2:52:11 17
18 Кустов Владимир TravelRunning, Че 1987 65 2:52:35 18
19 Оршанская Вероника Челябинскично 1979 6 3:08:23 19
20 Федорова Марина Челябинскично 1985 16 3:11:35 20
21 Малышева Анна I love running 1989 24 3:26:45 21
22 Клевчук Олег I run, Челябинск 1964 64 3:37:53 22
23 Ваганов Юрий Челябинскично 1965 35 4:06:35 23
24 Ваганова Наталья Челябинск 1970 55 4:06:36 24



Трейловый забег "РОМАШКА"
29.05.2021г.

ПРОТОКОЛ РЕЗУЛЬТАТОВ
2Ж  2 вершины
№ Фамилия, имя Коллектив ГР Номер Результат Отставание Место

1 Табачкова Арина Озерск 2007 70 0:34:00 0:00:00 1
2 Женина Ирина Гранит, Озерск 1960 49 0:53:42 0:19:42 2
3 Багаева Екатерина Челябинск 1992 69 0:57:11 0:23:11 3
4 Дроздова Лариса Челябинск 1973 7 1:20:30 0:46:30 4
5 Акимова Татьяна Гранит, Озерск 1956 59 1:23:13 0:49:13 5

2М 2 вершины
№ Фамилия, имя Коллектив ГР Номер Результат Отставание Место

1 Щекотов Макар Лыжники, Копейск 2010 32 0:35:08 0:00:00 1
2 Мажитов Артем Лыжники, Копейск 2009 30 0:35:21 0:00:13 2

3Ж 16-39  3 вершины
№ Фамилия, имя Коллектив ГР Номер Результат Отставание Место

1 Загайнова Александра Ермак, Тюмень 1998 33 1:04:59 0:00:00 1
2 Крамарь Кристина Кыштым 1992 29 1:11:54 0:06:55 2
3 Корпылева  Анастасия Озерск 1983 45 1:24:45 0:19:46 4
4 Кузнецова  Влада ДЮСШ Кыштым 2005 23 1:16:21 0:11:22 сошла

3Ж 40  3 вершины
№ Фамилия, имя Коллектив ГР Номер Результат Отставание Место

1 Энгель Ольга Березка, Копейск 1977 5 1:12:06 0:00:00 1
2 Гуревич Лариса Челябинск 1976 90 1:13:35 0:01:29 2

3М 16-39 3 вершины
№ Фамилия, имя Коллектив ГР Номер Результат Отставание Место

1 Вавилин Михаил Vavilin ocr, Челя 1988 66 0:50:00 0:21:52 1
2 Некрасов Глеб Челябинск 1987 63 0:51:36 0:23:28 2
3 Власов Алексей Кыштым 1991 20 0:51:51 0:23:43 3
4 Рахимов Валерий Озерск 1987 19 0:52:37 0:24:29 4
5 Варанкин Даниил Челябинск 1995 68 0:53:12 0:25:04 5
6 Леонов Адександр Вишневогорск 1992 27 0:54:19 0:26:11 6
7 Романов Александр ДЮСШ Кыштым 2004 3 0:54:58 0:26:50 7
8 Симонов Иван ДЮСШ Кыштым 2006 61 0:56:11 0:28:03 8
9 Хисматуллин Ринат Снежинск 1992 53 0:57:27 0:29:19 9
10 Овчинников  Денис Нязепетровск 1986 17 0:59:23 0:31:15 10
11 Черданцев Иван Кыштым 1991 50 0:59:39 0:31:31 11
12 Низамов  Дамир Тюбук 2004 36 1:02:55 0:34:47 12
13 Трапезников Максим ДЮСШ Кыштым 2007 43 1:07:34 0:39:26 13
14 Барышников АлександрКыштым 1990 47 1:11:23 0:43:15 14
15 Шишков Егор ДЮСШ Кыштым 2006 51 1:11:30 0:43:22 15
16 Багаев Кирилл Челябинск 1993 8 1:14:41 0:46:33 16
17 Корпылев Степан Озерск 2003 34 сошел 17

3М40 3 вершины
№ Фамилия, имя Коллектив ГР Номер Результат Отставание Место

1 Кулагин Андрей Кыштым 1980 18 1:00:15 0:00:00 1
2 Варанкин Александр Челябинск 1966 60 1:08:05 0:07:50 2
3 Криницин Евгений TravelRunning, Че 1981 52 1:18:20 0:18:05 3
4 Щекотов Алексей Лыжники, Копейск 1977 42 1:18:52 0:18:37 4
5 Кирпиченков Дмитрий Екатеринбургич 1972 9 1:20:11 0:19:56 5
6 Мажитов Равиль Лыжники, Копейск 1979 10 1:37:21 0:37:06 6
7 Валиахметов Тагир Челябинск 1975 48 2:31:02 1:30:47 7



3М60 3 вершины
№ Фамилия, имя Коллектив ГР Номер Результат Отставание Место

1 Турышев Александр Озерск 1956 46 1:02:22 0:00:00 1
2 Галкин Павел Челябинск 1952 12 1:11:27 0:09:05 2
3 Кадокин Виктор Челябинск 1958 22 1:14:52 0:12:30 3
4 Женин Константин Гранит, Озерск 1961 39 1:21:55 0:19:33 4
5 Шелкоплясов Валерий Каслинский р-н 1950 13 1:47:45 0:45:23 5
6 Сокольский Николай Каслинский р-н 1947 62 1:52:48 0:50:26 6

5Ж 18-39 5 вершин
№ Фамилия, имя Коллектив ГР Номер Результат Отставание Место

1 Нещерет Наталья Челябинск 1983 26 2:13:38 0:00:00 1
2 Акатьева Юлия Челябинск 1984 37 2:52:11 0:38:33 2
3 Федорова Марина Челябинск 1985 16 3:11:35 0:57:57 3
4 Малышева Анна I love running 1989 24 3:26:45 1:13:07 4

5Ж40 5 вершин
№ Фамилия, имя Коллектив ГР Номер Результат Отставание Место

1 Абубакирова Гюльнара I Run, Троицкий р 1978 44 2:30:02 0:00:00 1
2 Тохтарева Галина Касли 1981 25 2:35:29 0:05:27 2
3 Оршанская Вероника Челябинск 1979 6 3:08:23 0:38:21 3
4 Ваганова Наталья Челябинск 1970 55 4:06:36 1:36:34 4

5М18-39 5 вершин
№ Фамилия, имя Коллектив ГР Номер Результат Отставание Место

1 Гуревич Никита Ермак, Тюмень 1997 2 1:47:42 0:00:00 1
2 Крячко Евгений Магнитогорскич 1986 28 2:01:20 0:13:38 2
3 Григорьев Жека СТИХИЯ, Троицкий 1990 31 2:34:25 0:46:43 3
4 Богушов Александр TravelRunning, Че 1986 14 2:40:48 0:53:06 4
5 Закиров Руслан Челябинск, Челяби 1989 56 2:43:17 0:55:35 5
6 Пунтус Сергей Копейск 1983 54 2:43:29 0:55:47 6
7 Кустов Владимир TravelRunning, Че 1987 65 2:52:35 1:04:53 7

5М40 5 вершин
№ Фамилия, имя Коллектив ГР Номер Результат Отставание Место

1 Табачков Роман Озерск 1977 40 1:50:46 0:00:00 1
2 Грачев Игорь Касли 1979 15 2:13:35 0:22:49 2
3 Никитенко Вадим Магнитогорск 1979 38 2:31:15 0:40:29 3
4 Оршанский Виталий Челябинск 1979 67 2:32:18 0:41:32 4
5 Скомарох Максим TravelRunning, Че 1979 57 2:47:02 0:56:16 5
6 Двинских Владислав Челябинск 1978 4 2:48:16 0:57:30 6
7 Решетников Дмитрий Челябинск 1973 58 2:48:49 0:58:03 7
8 Клевчук Олег I run, Челябинск 1964 64 3:37:53 1:47:07 8
9 Ваганов Юрий Челябинск 1965 35 4:06:35 2:15:49 9


